PROUCT DESCRIPTION
•	 quality 304 grade
stainless steel
•	 silent Isodrive® motor
•	 4 speed touch sensitive
controls, with remote
•	 15 minute auto shut off
•	 LED lights
•	 dishwasher safe,
commercial grade baffles
•	 5 Year rangehood
Warranty
TECHNICAL DATA
•	 DBH1200S dimensions:
(W x D) 1200 x 800 mm,
3 x baffles, 3 x LED lights
ISODRIVE® OPTIONS
•	 SP2  twin external motor
- 3000 m3/h airflow
- �200mm SteelFlex™
ducting (2 x 6m)
- install roof/wall
- rated power: 310W
•	 SE single external motor
	 - 3200 m3/h airflow
	 - �250mm SteelFlex™
ducting (4m)
	 - �200mm SteelFlex™
ducting (2m)
	 - �SE accessory kit
required
	 - install roof/wall
	 - rated power: 137W
Introducing the Alfresco BBQ Silent Rangehood, DBH1200S—the epitome
of culinary elegance. Elevate your outdoor cooking experience with
this luxury rangehood, seamlessly blending cutting-edge technology
with sophisticated design. Its ultra-quiet operation, powered by the
German-made Isodrive® external motor, ensures an uninterrupted
alfresco atmosphere, while powerful extraction capabilities effortlessly
eliminate smoke and odors. Crafted with high-grade 304 stainless steel,
the DBH1200S combines style and durability, complemented by energy-
efficient LED lights for enhanced visibility. Embrace the art of outdoor
cooking with the silent grace of the Alfresco BBQ Silent Rangehood—
where culinary excellence meets refined sophistication.
ODOUR
REMOVAL
ENERGY
EFFICIENT
E
REMOTE
CONTROL
MOTOR
WARRANTY
10YR*
FILTER
WARRANTY
LIFETIME*
DUCTING
INCLUDED
121L
73L
BALANCED
ASPIRATION
BA
PERIMETER
ASPIRATION
PA
LIMITED
WARRANTY
3YR*
WARRANTY
5YR
WARRANTY
2YR
GERMAN
MADE
SILENT
SYSTEM
AUSTRALIAN
OWNED
FRESH
ODOUR
REMOVAL
ENERGY
EFFICIENT
E
REMOTE
CONTROL
MOTOR
WARRANTY
10YR*
FILTER
WARRANTY
LIFETIME*
DUCTING
INCLUDED
121L
73L
BALANCED
ASPIRATION
BA
PERIMETER
ASPIRATION
PA
LIMITED
WARRANTY
3YR*
WARRANTY
5YR
WARRANTY
2YR
GERMAN
MADE
SILENT
SYSTEM
AUSTRALIAN
OWNED
FRESH
DBH1200S //  120cm   //  SILENT
Model:	 DBH1200S
Feeding Voltage:	 220–240V 50Hz
Max Lamp Power:	 3 x 2.1W
DBH1200S //  120cm  //  SILENT
 1200
 480
 5
5
 450
 800
 4
00
 400
 M
IN
 9
50
M
A
X
13
50